Time
9a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
9:25a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10 a.m.

10:10 a.m.
10:50 a.m.

11 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.

-n DEPARTMENT OF
med ECOLOGY
COLOG

State of Washington

Landfill Methane Emissions Rulemaking, Chapter 173-408 WAC
Stakeholder Meeting (webinar)
June 21, 2023, 9 a.m. to noon

Topic
Welcome and zoom functionality
May meeting recap
Proposed reporting requirements
Proposed certification and notification process
Proposed monitoring requirements
10-minute break
Proposed gas collection and control system requirements
10-minute break
Proposed test methods and procedures
Economics process
Feedback and next steps



http://teams/SearchCenter

