

## Landfill Methane Emissions Rulemaking, Chapter 173-408 WAC Stakeholder Meeting (webinar) June 21, 2023, 9 a.m. to noon

Time	Торіс
9 a.m.	Welcome and zoom functionality
9:10 a.m.	May meeting recap
9:15 a.m.	Proposed reporting requirements
9:25 a.m.	Proposed certification and notification process
9:30 a.m.	Proposed monitoring requirements
10 a.m.	10-minute break
10:10 a.m.	Proposed gas collection and control system requirements
10:50 a.m.	10-minute break
11 a.m.	Proposed test methods and procedures
11:30 a.m.	Economics process
11:45 a.m.	Feedback and next steps